Canadian Calendar Sept.-Dec. 2024 Course Unit Assessment Plan: _______________________________  
	Week
	Learning Outcome(s)
	Learning Activity(ies)
	Diagnostic Assessment
	Formative Assessment
	Summative Assessment

	1

	
	Mon-Labour Day
	


	
	

	2

	
	
	


	
	

	3
	
	
	


	
	

	4
	
	
	


	
	

	5
	
	Mon- Truth & Reconciliation Day
	


	
	

	6
	
	
	


	
	

	7
	
	Mon- Thanksgiving
	


	
	

	8
	
	
	


	
	

	9
	
	
	


	
	

	10
	
	
	


	
	

	11
	
	Reading Week
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	


	
	

	13
	
	
	


	
	

	14
	
	Thurs – Last Day of Class
	

	
	

	Final Exams
	
	
	
	
	



